TO-GO BEER

Availability is subject to change
CANS
Daisy Cutter (160z 4pk or 120z 6pk)
Pale Ale / 5.2%
Bodem (4pk)
India Pale Ale / 6.7%
Pony (6pk)
Pilsner / 5.5%
Far Star (6pk)
Cold Weather Lager / 5.2%
Tome (4pk)
Hazy Pale Ale / 5.5%
Sunrise Vallejo (4pk)
West Coast IPA / 6.7%
WayBird (6pk)
Hazy IPA / 6.5%
Persephone (4pk)
Fruited Lager with Pomegranate and Dragon Fruit / 6%
Glacier Pass (4pk)
Cold IPA /7%
Classic Future (4pk)
Hazy Double IPA / 8.5%

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99

$15.99

Krushed By Time (4pk) - Collaboration with Side Project Brewing $15.99

Hazy DIPA / 8%
Orin (2pk)
Bourbon and Brandy Barrel Aged Ale /13.2%

Pelican Cove (4pk)
Triple IPA /9.5%

Far Star (12pk)
Cold Weather Lager / 5.2%

Daisy Cutter (12pk)
Pale Ale / 5.2%

Bodem (12pk)
India Pale Ale / 6.7%

WayBird (12pk)
Hazy IPA / 6.5%
Benthic Monty Box
KEGS (1/6bbls)
Daisy Cutter
Pony

Bodem

Far Star

Tome

Sunrise Vallejo
WayBird
Persephone
Krushed By Time
Pelican Cove

all beer is tax exclusive

$15.99
$17.99
$21.99
$22.99
$21.99

$22.99

$199.99

$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$95
$105
$115
$125
$135



