

TO-GO BEER

Availability is subject to change

CANS

Daisy Cutter (16oz 4pk or 12oz 6pk)	\$11.99
Pale Ale / 5.2%	
Bodem (4pk)	\$11.99
India Pale Ale / 6.7%	
Pony (6pk)	\$11.99
Pilsner / 5.5%	
Far Star (6pk)	\$11.99
Cold Weather Lager / 5.2%	
Tome (4pk)	\$11.99
Hazy Pale Ale / 5.5%	
Sunrise Vallejo (4pk)	\$11.99
West Coast IPA / 6.7%	
WayBird (6pk)	\$12.99
Hazy IPA / 6.5%	
Persephone (4pk)	\$13.99
Fruited Lager with Pomegranate and Dragon Fruit / 6%	
Glacier Pass (4pk)	\$13.99
Cold IPA / 7%	
Classic Future (4pk)	\$15.99
Hazy Double IPA / 8.5%	
Krushed By Time (4pk) - Collaboration with Side Project Brewing	\$15.99
Hazy DIPA / 8%	
Orin (2pk)	\$15.99
Bourbon and Brandy Barrel Aged Ale / 13.2%	
Pelican Cove (4pk)	\$17.99
Triple IPA / 9.5%	
Far Star (12pk)	\$21.99
Cold Weather Lager / 5.2%	
Daisy Cutter (12pk)	\$22.99
Pale Ale / 5.2%	
Bodem (12pk)	\$21.99
India Pale Ale / 6.7%	
WayBird (12pk)	\$22.99
Hazy IPA / 6.5%	
Benthic Monty Box	\$199.99
KEGS (1/6bbls)	
Daisy Cutter	\$95
Pony	\$95
Bodem	\$95
Far Star	\$95
Tome	\$95
Sunrise Vallejo	\$95
WayBird	\$105
Persephone	\$115
Krushed By Time	\$125
Pelican Cove	\$135

all beer is tax exclusive